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Duration 

Consolidation data for student and faculty footprints during ast five ycars 

June 2018 to April 2019 

Pone No 0NG 2324SI 

June 2019 to September 
2020 

October 2020 to December 

2021 
June 2022 to October 2022 

November 2022 to October 

2023 
Average of five years 

Average students 

visited library per day 
in year 

6.6 

6.6 

8.9 

40.9 

Website ww iv wrlcmovva. nc in 

76.9 

28.5 

Average faculty 
visited library per 

day in year 

0.5 

1.0 

3.5 

2.3 

3.7 

2.7 
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