

### V.S.R. GOVERNMENT DEGREE & P.G. COLLEGE

### MOVVA-521135, KRISHNA DISTRICT, ANDRHA PRADESH



Email ld: gdcjkc.movva@gmail.com



# DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

# Consolidation data for student and faculty footprints during last five years

S.No	Duration	Average students visited library per day in year	Average faculty visited library per day in year 0.5
1	June 2018 to April 2019	6.6	
2	June 2019 to September 2020	6.6	1.0
3	October 2020 to December	8.9	3.5
`4	2021 June 2022 to October 2022	40.9	2.3
5	November 2022 to October	76.9	3.7
	2023 Average of five years	28.5	2.7

